ARRAHMAAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CHINNASOORAGUNDU, MELUR, MADURAI Dt.-625106

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2024-2025

APRIL 2024

Date Day Activity
01-04-2024 Monday
02-04-2024 Tuesday World Autism Awareness Day
03-04-2024 Wednesday
04-04-2024 Thursday International Day of Mine Awareness
05-04-2024 Friday National Maritime Day
06-04-2024 Saturday :réizr::g:r;g; ‘LJ):; of Sports For Development And Peace
08-04-2024

13-04-2024 Jallianwala Bagh Massacre

16-04-2024 Tuesday
17-04-2024 Wednesday
18-04-2024 Thursday World Heritage Day

. 24-04-2024 Wednesday National Panchayathraj Day
25-04-2024 Thursday World Malaria Day
26-04-2024 Friday _
27-04-2024 Saturday
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Date Day Activity
02-05-2024 Thursday
03-05-2024 Friday
04-05-2024 Saturday

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore’s Birth Anniversary
08-05-2024 Wednesday World Red Cross Day

09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday

11-05-2024 Saturday

13-05-2024 Monday

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday

20-05-2024 Monday

21-05-2024 Tuesday National Anti-Terrorism Day
22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima
24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024

Saturday

27-05-2024 Monday
28-05-2024 Tuesday
29-05-2024 Wednesday
30-05-2024 Thursday
31-05-2024 Friday World No Tobacco Day e '
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Date Day Activity
01/06/2024 Saturday World Milk Day

04/06/204 Tuesday

05/06/2024 Wednesday World Environment Day
06/06/2024 Thursday National Gardening Exercise Day
07/06/2024 Friday World Food Safety Day

 10/06/2024 Monday
11/06/2024 Tuesday
12/06/2024 Wednesday
13/06/2024 Thursday
14/06/2024 Friday Father's Day Celebration

18/06/2024 Tuesday

20/06/2024 Thursday World Refugee Day

21/06/2024 Friday International Day of Yoga

22/06/2024 Saturday

24/06/2024 Monday Language Proficiency Test-I

25/06/2024 Tuesday

26/06/2024 Wednesday

27/06/2024 Thursday Monthly Grammar & Composition Test(English)
28/06/2024 Friday Monthly Grammar & Composition Test(Tamil)
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Date Day Activity
01/07/2024 Monday National Doctor's Day/ Activity
02/07/2024 Tuesday
03/07/2024 Wadnesday International Plastic Bag free Day/ Scribbling Activity (FYP)
04/07/2024 Thursday
05/07/2024 Friday

06/07/2024 Saturday

08/07/2024 Monday

09/07/2024 Tuesday

10/07/2024 Wednesday Colour’s week

11/07/2024 Thursday World Population Day

12/07/2024 Friday Foundation Integrated NEET/JEE Olympiad Exam
15/07/2024 Monday

16/07/2024 Tuesday

18/07/2024 Thursday

15/07/2024 Friday

20/07/2024 Saturday World Chess Day

23/07/2024 Tuesday
24/07/2024 Wednesday Tracing Activity (FYP)
25/07/2024 Thursday

259/07/2024 Monday
- 30/2[2\24 Tuesday International Friendship Day !
/07/2 1 @/ Wednesday Quiz Formica / Story Telling Day (FY\FA.. Apﬁ] éh v¢ j
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Date Day Activity
01/08/2023 Thursday August 1 - World wide web Day
02/08/2023 Friday
03/08/2023 Saturday

05/08/2023 Monday Friendship Day Celebration/ Kite Day

06/08/2023 Tuesday Hiroshima Day

07/08/2023 Wedhesday National Handloom Day/ Friendship Day Celebration (FYP)
08/08/2023 Thursday

09/08/2023 Friday

16/08/2023

12/08/2023 Monday International Youth Day / World Elephant Day
13/08/2023 Tuesday
14/08/2023 Wisdnesdoy Independence Day Competition

Friday

17/08/2023

Saturday

Foundation Integrated NEET/JEE Olympiad Exam

19/08/2023 Monday World Photography Day
20/08/2023 Tuesday World Mosquito Day
21/08/2023 Weidnesday | 2250 Dav (FYF)
22/08/2023 Thursday

23/08/2023 Friday

24/08/2023 Saturday

27/08/2023 Tuesday Monthly Grammar & Composition Test(English)
28/08/2023 Waieciay Rhyl!'les Day (FYP)/ Monthly Grammar & Composition Test
(Tamil)
29/08/2023 Thursday National Sports Day _
Friday
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Date Day Activity
02/09/2023 Monday World Coconut Day Celebration
03/09/2023 Tuesday
04/08/2023 Wednesday Teacher's Day Competition
05/09/2023 Thursday Teachers Day

06/09/2023 Friday

September 15 - Engineer's Day
09/09/2023 Monday September 24
10/09/2023 Tuesday
11/09/2023 Wednesday Building Blocks Activity (FYP)
12/09/2023 Thursday
13/09/2023 Friday

18/09/2023 Wednesday

19/09/2023 Thursday

20/09/2023 Friday

21/09/2023 Saturday

23/09/2023 Monday :
25/09/2023 Wednesday

26/09/2023 Thursday

27/09/2023 Friday World Tourism Day
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Date Day

Activity

03/10/2023 Thursday
04/10/2023 Friday World Animal Welfare Day/World Space Week

World Teacher’s Day/ Visit to Homage (International Day
05/10/2023 Saturday of Older persons)

07/10/2023 M

onday '
08/10/2023 Tuesday
09/10/2023 Wedhacday Space Day Event/ Animal's kingdom (FYP)
10/10/2023 Thursday

14/10/2023 Monday

15/10/2023 Tuesday World Student’s Day

16/10/2023 Wednesday World Food day

17/10/2023 Thursday Language Proficiency Test-Il

18/10/2023 Friday Foundation Integrated NEET/JEE Olympiad Exam

Arrahmaan International School
4/2€0, Chinna Socragundu
Melur {Tk.)
aindiral (Nict Y.625 106

21/10/2023 Monday

22/10/2023 Tuesday

23/10/2023 Wednesday

24/10/2023 Thursday

25/10/2023 Friday

28/10/2023 Monday Monthly Grammar & Compaosition Test(English)
29/10/2023 Tuesday Monthly Grammar & Composition Test(Tamil)
30/10/. Wednesday
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Date

Day

Activity

04/11/2024 Monday

05/11/2024 Tuesday

06/11/2024 Wednesday Science Feast (FYP)

07/11/2024 Thursday Infant protection Day/ Birth Anniversary of Dr. CV Raman
08/11/2024 Friday

09/11/2024 Saturday Science Feast

National Education Day/ Foundation Integrated NEET/JEE

11/11/2024 Monday Olympiad

12/11/2024 Tuesday

13/11/2024 Wednesday Mode of Transport Activity (FYP)
14/11/2024 Tharsday Children’s Day Competition
15/11/2024 Friday

16/11/2024 Saturday

23/11/2024

19/11/2024 Tuesday
20/11/2024 Wednesday
21/11/2024 Thursday

Saturday

Field Trip

25/11/2024 Monday
26/11/2024 Tuesday
27/11/2024 Wednesday Sight Words Activity
28/;!5_!_/_{024 Thursday

Friday

Arrahmaan International School
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Date Day Activity
02/12/2024 Monday
03/12/2024 Tuesday
04/12/2024 Wednesday Indian Navy Day
05/12/2024 Thursday
06/12/2024 Friday
07/12/2024 Saturday
09/12/2024 Monday Foundation Integrated NEET/JEE Olympiad Exam
10/12/2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day
11/12/2024 Wednesday
12/12/2024 Thursday
13/12/2024 Friday Language Proficiency Test-llI

17/12/2024 Tuesday

18/12/2024 Wednesday

19/12/2024 Thursday

20/12/2024 Friday

21/12/2024 Saturday Mathematics Integrated Sports
23/12/2024 Monday
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Date

Day

03/01/2025

Friday

04/01/2025

Saturday

PTA

06/01/2025 Menday Foundation Integrated NEET/JEE Olympiad Exam
07/01/2025 Tuesday

08/01/2025 Wednesday Market Day (FYP)

09/01/2025 Thursday

10/01/2025 Friday

11/01/2025 Saturday Market Day (Sales Day Concept)

13/01/2025

20/01/2025 Monday

21/01/2025 Tuesday

22/01/2025 Wednesday Sports Day (FYP)

23/01/2025 Thursday National Handwriting Day

24/01/2025 Friday National Girl Child Day/ Sports Day Celebration

25/01/2025 Saturday Sports Day Celebration

27/01/2025 Monday

28/01/2025 Tuesday

29/01/2025 Wednesday Health and Hygiene Activity (FYP)

30/01/2025 Thursday Monthly Grammar & Composition Test(English)

31/01/2025 Friday Monthly Grammar & Composition Test{Tamil)
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Date Day

Activity

01/02/2025 Saturday

04/02/2025 Tuesday
05/02/2025 Wednesday
06/02/2025 Thursday
07/02/2025 Friday

10/02/2025

12/02/2025 Wednesday

13/02/2025 Thursday

14/02/2025 Friday

17/02/2025 Monday

18/02/2025 Tuesday

19/02/2025 Wednesday

20/02/2025 Thursday

21/02/2025 Friday International Mother Language Day
22/02/2025 Saturday Annual Day Celebration

24/02/2025 Monday

25/02/2025 Tuesday Maha Shivratri

26/02/2025 Wednesday Monthly Grammar & Composition Test{English)
27/02/2025 " Thursda y Monthly Grammar & Composition Test(Tamil)
28/02/2025 Friday National Science Day

10

PRINCIPAL
Arrahmaan International Schcol
4/2€0, Chinna Sooragundu
Melur (Tk.)

Madurai (Dist.)-625 106

CORRESPONDEN.
irrahmaan Internatienal Schu.
41388, Ghinna Sooragundw

Melur (Tk)
Madurai (DN-63510%



MARCH- 2025

Date Day Activity
d1/03/2025 Saturday
03/03/2025 Monday Language Proficiency Test-IV
04/03/2025 Tuesday
05/03/2025 Wednesday
06/03/2025 Thursday
07/03/2025 Friday National Cereal Day
08/03/2025 Saturday Holiday
10/03/2025 Monday
11/03/2025 Tuesday
12/03/2025 Wednesday
13/03/2025 Thursday
14/03/2025 Friday Holi Festival
15/03/2025 Saturday
17/03/2025 Monday
18/03/2025 Tuesday
20/03/2025 Thursday
21/03/2025 Friday
22/03/2025 Saturday World Water day

24/03/2025 Monday

25/03/2025 Tuesday
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